NTI AG / LinMot Dok-Nr. 0185-1106-E_2V19_IG_Connectors_Extension_cables
Installation Guide  ENG
Connectors and Extension Cables
Installation Guide  ENG
Page 2 / 24 Connectors and Extension Cables NTI AG / LinMot
Content
1 Caution ...................................................................................................................................................... 3
2 Definition of extension cables ................................................................................................................ 4

Installation Guide  ENG
NTI AG / LinMot Connectors and Extension Cables Page 19 / 24
12 Ordering Information
12.1 Ordering information for cables per meter
Description Old description Part- No Note
K05-04/05 K01-04/05 0150-1920 0.5 mm2 standard cable per meter
K05-04/05-50_    K01-04/05-50 0150-1956 0.5 mm2 standard cable on 50 m roll
K05-04/05-100 K01-04/05-100 0150-1957 0.5 mm2 standard cable on 100 m roll
K05-04/05-200 K01-04/05-200 0150-1958 0.5 mm2 standard cable on 200 m roll
K15-04/05  0150-1978 1.5 mm2 standard cable per meter
K15-04/05 -100  0150-1969 1.5 mm2 standard cable on 100 m roll
KS03-09  0150-2182 0.34 mm2 standard cable per meter
KS05-04/05 KS02-04/05 0150-1938 0.5 mm2 trailing chain cable per meter
KS05-04/05-100 KS02-04/05-100 0150-1959 0.5 mm2 trailing chain cable on 100 m roll
KS10-04/05  0150-1977 1.0 mm2 trailing chain cable per meter
KS10-04/05-100  0150-1968 1.0 mm2 trailing chain cable on 100 m roll
KR10-04/05  0150-1830 1.0 mm2 robotic  cable per meter
KR10-04/05-100  0150-1831 1.0 mm2 robotic  cable on 100 m roll
12.2 Ordering information for connectors
Type  Description Old Description Part-No Note
C Male MC01-C/m  0150-3093
Female MC01-C/f  0150-3080
D Male MC01-D/m MC01-23/E 0150-3024
Female MC01-D/f MC01-23/P 0150-3025
D15 Male MC01-D15/m  0150-3135
Female MC01-D15/f  0150-3136
M Male MC01-M/m  0150-3047
Female
MC01-M/f  0150-3046 Cable <= 10 mm
MC01-M/f/12  0150-3102 Cable 10-12 mm / 1mm2 max
P Male MC01-P/m MC01-37/E 0150-3020
Female MC01-P/f MC01-37/P 0150-3021
R Male MC01-R/m  0150-3130
Female MC01-R/f  0150-3129
W Male MC01-W/m  0150-3140 Kit (connector, shrink tube ..)
K Female MC01-K/f  0150-3345